
Samurai Cup 1    25.1.25  Lempäälä   M-73
Kilpailijat: 7Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Alvar YLIRUUSI 1.dan Tampereen Judo

2 Atte MUITTARI 3.kyu Laukaan Darma-Kai

3 Jarkko KÖRKKÖ 1.kyu Jushinkan, Ähtäri

4 Harri HAKALA 1.dan Chikara, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5

X

6

X

7

X

5 Matias ÖVERSTI 3.kyu Maskun Tempo

6 Alexander GRADOV 1.kyu Tampereen Judo

7 Veeti KANERVA 1.dan Kirkkonummen JS

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Alvar YLIRUUSI Atte MUITTARI

3 42 Jarkko KÖRKKÖ Harri HAKALA 000-110 0:56

100

5 63 Matias ÖVERSTI Alexander GRADOV 110s2-000s2 2:56

100

1 34 Alvar YLIRUUSI Jarkko KÖRKKÖ

2 45 Atte MUITTARI Harri HAKALA 000s2-103 3:02

100

5 76 Matias ÖVERSTI Veeti KANERVA 000-101 1:06

100

1 47 Alvar YLIRUUSI Harri HAKALA

2 38 Atte MUITTARI Jarkko KÖRKKÖ 000-101 1:21

100

6 79 Alexander GRADOV Veeti KANERVA 000-110 0:36

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

HAKALA

ÖVERSTI
100s1 - 000s1

11

KANERVA

KÖRKKÖ
100 - 000

12

HAKALA

KANERVA

000 - 100
KANERVA

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

0 0

21 100

3

2 200

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Veeti KANERVA, Kirkkonummen JS

Harri HAKALA, Chikara, H:ki

Matias ÖVERSTI, Maskun Tempo

Jarkko KÖRKKÖ, Jushinkan, Ähtäri


